Data Sheet MSO1000HD Series
MSO1000HD Series
High-Resolution Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
V1.0
Jan. 2025
Data Sheet MSO1000HD Series
Instruments.uni-trend.com 2 / 41
Product Introduction
MSO1000HD series high-resolution oscilloscope has the maximum bandwidth of 250 MHz, the
maximum sampling rate of 2.5 GSa/s, and is equipped with 4 analog channels and 16 digital
channels, with the storage depth of up to 100 Mpts. MSO1000HD series adopts exclusive Ultra
Phosphor 3.0 technology, achieving the waveform capture rate of up to 200,000 wfms/s, with 256
levels of gray temperature colors, and features an innovative digital trigger system with high trigger
sensitivity and low jitter.
This oscilloscope supports multiple advanced triggers, serial bus triggering and decoding, and offers

Short-term interruption: 0% UT
during 250/300 cycles
Safety specification
EN 61010-1:2010+A1:2019
EN IEC61010-2-030:2021+A11:2021
UL61010-1:2012 Ed.3+ R:19 Jul2019
UL61010-2-030:2018 Ed.2
CSA C22.2#61010-1:2012 Ed.3+U1;U2;A1
Data sheet MSO1000HD Series
Instruments.uni-trend.com 34 / 41
Remarks
1: only support standard HDMI, not support other adapters.
Order Information
Description Order No.
Model
MSO1154HD (150 MHz, 4 analog channels+16
digital channels)
MSO1154HD
MSO1154HD-S (150 MHz, 4 analog channels,16
digital channels, Gen)
MSO1154HD-S
MSO1254HD（250MHz, 4 analog channels+16
digital channels)
MSO1254HD
MSO1254HD-S（250MHz, 4 analog channels,16
digital channels, Gen)
MSO1254HD-S
Standard
accessories
National standard cable x 1
USB2.0 cable x 1 UT-D14
Passive probe (300 MHz/200 MHz) x 4 UT-P06/UT-P05
Optional
accessories
Isolation transformer UT-ISOT
Deskew Fixture UT-DF01
High voltage probe UT-V23/UT-P21/UT-P20
High voltage differential probe
UT-P30/UT-P31/UT-P32/
UT-P33/UT-P35/UT-P36
Current probe
UT-P40/UT-P41/UT-P42/
UT-P43/UT-P44/UT-P4030D/UT-P
4150/UT-P4500/P4100A/P4100B
16-channel logic analyzer probe UT-M26
Remarks: Please order all hosts, accessories and options from your local UNI-T distributor.
CSA C22.2#61010-2-030:2018 Ed.2
Data sheet MSO1000HD Series
Instruments.uni-trend.com 35 / 41
Oscilloscope Probes and Accessories
Passive Probe
Model Type